MESTRAMARKIS

Sprangskiss Dragband

Hestra Tage Large

ITEM

NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 30163 Kassettldda 1
2 |30121 Valsrér 70mm 1
3 20025 4.2x19 TX KFTS Skruv 8
4 |40702 Tage L %?L\J/'elbeslog 1
5 |40702 Tage L GOCIJL\J/.elbeSng 1
6 40245 Konsol 10 2
7 30156 Frontprofil 1
8 40233 Duklds 2
9 |40520 Andskydd front alu 1
10 |40366 Andskydd front alu 1
11 40235 Arm Tage & Tage L 2
12 140281 Bandfrumma fijader 2
13 |40307 Lagerbussning 2
14 125005 Mont.sats inv K-10 1
15 140247 Brytbeslag rulle 1
16 {20019 3.5x9.5 TX CS Skruv 1
17 |40168 Plastten émm 3
18 |DB9 Dragband 1




MESTRAMARKIS

Sprangskiss Motor

Hestra Tage Large
ITEM PART
NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 (30163 Kassettldda 1
2 (30121 Valsrér 70mm 1
3 20025 4.2x19 TX KFTS Skruv| 8
4 |Motor-B Motor R8-17-E12 1
5 [10040 Drivhjul 70mm 1
6 10044 Drivhjul 70mm 1
Kabelgenomféring
7 140228 1 emm 1
Lagerbussning 4-
8 140308 kant 1
9 140363 Rérbussning 70mm | 1
10 40667 Motorféste 1
11 140235 Arm Tage & Tage L| 2
Tage L
12140702 Gavelbeslag alu. !
Tage L
13 140702 Gavelbeslag alu. 1
14 140245 Konsol 10 2
15 |20000 T-sparskruv Mé 2
16 20032 Mé Flansmutter 2
17 20104 6.0x40 TX KTF Skruv | 8
18 30156 Frontprofil 1
19 140233 Duklds 4
20 40366 Andskydd frontalu | 1
21 |40520 Andskydd frontalu| 1
22 20049 M5x20 TX CS 2




MESTRAMARKIS

Sprangskiss Motor Robusta

Hestra Tage Large
NS s DESCRIPTION | QTY.

1 (30163 Kassettldda 1
2 30121 Valsrér 70mm 1
3 20025 4.2x19 TX KFTS Skruv 8
4 |Motor-B Motor R8-17-E12 1
5 |10040 Drivhjul 70mm 1
6 |10044 Drivhjul 70mm 1
7 40208 Kobelg]]ipnogwféring 1
8 40308 Lagerbussning 4-kant| 1
9 140363 Ro&rbussning 70mm 1
10 |40667 Motorféste 1
11 l40702 Tage L Cécle\J/.elbeslcg 1
12 |40702 Tage L G(]?L\J/.elbeslog 1
13 |40245 Konsol 10 2
14 20000 T-spdrskruv Mé 2
15 |20032 Mé Fladnsmutter 2
16 |20104 6.0x40 TX KTF Skruv 4
17 40233 Duklds 2
18 30150 1
19 140272-1 1
20 |40272-2 1
21 |Olof-arm-H 1
22 |Olof-arm-V 1
23 |20001 T-spdrskruv M8 2
24 120034 M6MF-8 FZB 2
25 |20049 M5x20 TX CS 2




ME

TRAVMARKI

S

Sprangskiss Motor Becker

Hestra Tage Large
9 @® @) @ & ) @ 6 () (o () (o W] 8 | osceeion |ar

, 1 [30163 Kassettldda 1

2 (30121 Valsrér 70mm 1

3 20025 4.2x19 TX KFTS Skruv 8

@ 4 10044 Drivhjul 70mm 1
5 140228 Kabelg]%rrl]onr?féring 1

o 6 40308 Lagerbussning 4-kant| 1
7 |40363 R&rbussning 70mm 1

@ 8 40667 Motorféste 1
9 40235 Arm Tage & Tage L 2

@ 10 l40702 Tage L GG?L\J/.ereslog 1
11 l40702 Tage L %?L\J/.elbeslag 1

@ 12 {30156 Frontprofil 1
13 40233 Duklds 4

a 14 |40366 Andskydd frontalu | 1
15 |40520 Andskydd front alu 1

16 |20049 M5x20 TX CS 2

° 17 40736 Solcellsadapter 1
18 l40735 Solcelli%%%plﬁer for 1

e 19 10374 Motor R8-17-E12 1
20 |40737 Batteribox SCD 1

21 |40733 Konsol SCD 2

22 20104 6.0x40 TX KTF Skruv 8

23 20032 Mé Flansmutter 4

24 20000 T-sparskruv Mé 4

25 |10403 Stick battery kit 1

26 90044 Buntbandsf&ste 1

27 90054 Buntband 156x3.6 1

28 110401 Medbrig\g)ﬁrgdopfer 1

29 10402 Solar panel kit 1

30 [10408 1




MES

TRAVARKIS

Sprangskiss Solcell Becker

Hestra Tage Large
o= DESCRIPTION | QY.
1 [30163 Kassettldda 1
2 30121 Valsrér 70mm 1
3 |20025 4.2x19 TX KFTS Skruv | 8
4 10044 Drivhjul 70mm 1
5 |40228 chelg&r&}oﬁrrféring 1
6 140308 Lagerbussning 4- | 4
7 |40363 R&rbussning 70mm 1

40667 Motorféste 1

40235 Arm Tage & Tage L | 2
10 |40702 Tage L Gc;:liL\J/.ereslcg 1
11 l40702 Tage L GO<:I1L\J/'eresIog 1
12 (30156 Frontprofil 1
13 |40233 Duklds 4
14 |40366 Andskydd frontalu | 1
15 40520 Andskydd frontalu | 1
16 20049 M5x20 TX CS 2
17 140736 Solcellsadapter 1
18 140735 Solcellsk%%%;])‘rer for 1
19 110398 Solar panel kit 1
20 |10406 Motor P10-11-C28 1
21 40737 Batteribox SCD 1
22 |40733 Konsol SCD 2
23 20104 6.0x40 TX KTF Skruv | 4
24 20032 Mé Flénsmutter 4
25 20000 T-sparskruv Mé 4
26 10399 Stick battery kit 1
27 |90044 Buntbandsfaste 1
28 |90054 Buntband 156x3.6 1
29 10408 1
30 110401 Medbriggxcirgdopfer 1




MESTRAMARKIS

Sprangskiss Solcell Somfy

Hestra Tage Large
EM | pARTNUMBER | DESCRIPTION |QTY
NO. :
1 [30163 Kassettldda 1
2 (30121 Valsrér 70mm 1
4.2x19 TX KFTS
3 |20025 Skruv 8
Tage L
4 40702 Gavelbeslag 1
alu.
Tage L
5 40702 Gavelbeslag 1
alu.
6 140245 Konsol 10 2
7 |20000 T-spdrskruv M6 | 2
8 [20032 Mé Flansmutter| 2
6.0x40 TX KTF
9 (20104 SKrUV 8
10 |30156 Frontprofil 1
11 l40366 Andskz;(ljud front 1
12 140520 Andskydd front 1
alu
13 ]40233 Duklds 2
Arm Tage &
14 140235 Tage L 2
15 [Vev 1
Wiberger-
16 din985 ms.step 2
17 |Wiberger- 2
din7991_m5x40.step
18 40667 Motorféste 1
19 140117 1
20 140308 Lagerbussning 1
4-kant
21 140363 R&rbussning 2

70mm




